The MXT3020 is a circuit coprocessor for building systems that integrate ATM,
packet-based technologies and TDM circuits – including voice-over-ATM products.
Together with the MXT3010, the MXT3020 delivers the performance and features
to support multiple services concurrently, such as structured and unstructured AAL1
circuit emulation, T1/E1 UNI, Inverse Multiplexing for ATM (IMA), AAL2, and
TM 4.0 compliant AAL5.  With up to four MXT3020s connected to a single
MXT3010, systems can be developed with any combination of up to 32 T1, E1 or J2
links or up to 64 bi-directional computer telephony bus wires (up to 8 Mbps each)

Product Information:
Ordering Information
MXT3020-C60:  60 MHz MXT3020
MXT3020-C:  50 MHz MXT3020
MXT3020-C40:  40 MHz MXT3020
MXT3020-C33:  33 MHz MXT3020
Summary Characteristics
Power Supply: 3.3V
I/O Voltage Levels: 3.3V- and 5V-compatible
Supply Current: 379mA max @ 50 MHz and 3.3V